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VBET League
2022/23 17th round, Match #133

Friday, 12.03.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 1°C.

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
95 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Hahun Roman
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
25 Sharai Stanislav
17 Pasich Hennadii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
19 Khondak Danyil
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
24 Shukh Dmytro
34 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro
78 Korkodym Arsenii

Coach
Virt Yurii

51 Isenko Pavlo
3 Kravets Vasyl
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Seferi
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
95 Felipe

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
27 Krupskyi Illia
38 Cheliadin Artem
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
30 Nesterenko Ivan
40 Chernysh Dmytro
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim
37 Tuzenko Danylo

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2022/23, 17th round, Match #133
Friday, 12.03.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 1°C.

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
39 Balan Denys 20'

25' 16 Seferi

30' 3 Kravets Vasyl

46' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen

48' 3 Kravets Vasyl

55' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

57' 95 Felipe

95 Kurko Vasyl 58'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola 60'

70' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen

71' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
50 Kane Ibrahim

71' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen
40 Chernysh Dmytro

71' 95 Felipe
38 Cheliadin Artem

25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr 75'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 75'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii 79'

17 Pasich Hennadii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 82'

85' 16 Seferi

10 Klots Dmytro 85'

10 Klots Dmytro 90+2'

3 Vovchenko Semen 90+3'

90+3' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
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